
# Name - Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Lucas BERNARDES 10 10 6 26

2 Leonardo LINDOSO DE ALMEIDA 8 6 10 24

3 Claudio Davi PONTE DOS SANTOS 5 8 4 17

4 Rodrigo BENTO MEDEIROS 4 4 8 16

5 Matheus FERRAZ 6 4 5 15

6 Carlos VASQUES 4 5 4 13

7 Erick LOPES 3 3 4 10

8 Alaxandre FERREIRA 4 4 8

9 Edson BARBOSA COLOMBES JUNIOR 3 4 7

10 Leonardo SILVA DA SILVEIRA 4 4

10 Xicote SIMPLICIO UCHOA 4 4

12 Bruno SOUZA 3 3

12 Jeferson MONTEIRO SOARES 3 3

12 Joao Paulo FARIAS 3 3

12 Luiz Felipe ANTUNES CORREA 3 3

12 Paulo Roberto KENDZERSKI JUNIOR 3 3

12 CARLOS EDUARDO GOULART 3 3

12 Guilherme XAVIER 3 3

12 Breno PESSANHA 3 3

20 Aniel LOPES 2 2

20 Caio CHRIGOR 2 2

20 Henrique JACINTHO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 2 2

20 Wesley FROTA 2 2

20 Rodrigo TOMAZ 2 2

- Luiz Fernando DE MENDONCA DE LIMA - 0

- Luiz Henrique PEREIRA BRAGA ARAUJO - 0

- Matheus Felipe OLIVEIRA DA SILVA - 0

BRAZILIAN NATIONAL CHALLENGER SERIES

OVERALL STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 3

Singles standings



BRAZILIAN NATIONAL CHALLENGER SERIES

OVERALL STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 3

# Name 1 Name 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Leonardo LINDOSO DE ALMEIDA Joao Pedro NUNES SONDA 10 8 6 24

2 Claudio Davi PONTE DOS SANTOS Luiz Fernando DE MENDONCA DE LIMA 8 10 4 22

3 Matheus FERRAZ Rodrigo BENTO MEDEIROS 4 6 10 20

5 Carlos VASQUES Alaxandre FERREIRA 6 5 5 16

4 Leonardo SANTANA Marquinhos VIEIRA 4 4 8 16

6 Lucas BERNARDES Xicote SIMPLICIO UCHOA 5 4 9

7 Aniel LOPES Lucas LIMA 4 4 8

8 Alexsandro ABREU MARTINS Leonardo SILVA DA SILVEIRA 3 4 7

8 Edson BARBOSA COLOMBES JUNIOR Lucas Jose SALLES 3 4 7

10 Sidney Luan ALVES MARTINS Jeferson MONTEIRO SOARES 4 4

10 Sidney Luan ALVES MARTINS Bruno SOUZA 4 4

10 Wesley FROTA Guilherme XAVIER 4 4

13 Joao Paulo FARIAS Erick LOPES 3 3

13 Rogerio ABREU DA SILVEIRA Waldemar DORNELES JUNIOR 3 3

13 Thales AMARAL MELO Jurghen TOPAL NIEDERAUER 3 3

13 CARLOS EDUARDO GOULART Rodrigo TOMAZ 3 3

13 Fabio DA SILVA RIBEIRO Caio CHRIGOR 3 3

18 Marcus VINICIUS DA SILVA NOGUEIRA Leonardo RIBERIO DE MELO 2 2

- Luiz Felipe ANTUNES CORREA Cristian Ricardo HOMEM - 0

- Matheus Felipe OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Luiz Henrique PEREIRA BRAGA ARAUJO - 0

Doubles standings



BRAZILIAN NATIONAL CHALLENGER SERIES

OVERALL STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 3

# Name 1 Name 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Leonardo LINDOSO DE ALMEIDA Vania MORAES DA CRUZ 8 10 10 28

2 Marquinhos VIEIRA Natalia GUITLER 10 8 5 23

3 Leonardo SANTANA Rafaella FONTES 6 5 8 19

4 Matheus FERRAZ Thuany Karoline PLATT 5 6 4 15

5 Rodrigo BENTO MEDEIROS Sharon DIAS 4 4 8

6 Lucas BERNARDES Vanessa MOREIRA DA SILVA 6 6

7 Bruno SOUZA Cathariny DIAS DE JESUS 4 4

7 Carlos VASQUES Mayara Eiko UGOCHI FEDRIZZI 4 4

7 Joao Paulo FARIAS Cathariny DIAS DE JESUS 4 4

10 Carlos Eduardo GOULART Jade Lumi SATOMI 3 3

Mixed doubles standings


